Campolindo High School Choral Music Department 300 Moraga Road, Moraga, CA 94556 www.campochoir.com

Dear Friends and Families,

The **Campolindo Choral Fund** and the **Choral Music Department** invite you to become an active supporter of the arts in our community. Your tax-deductible donation is essential to continue the high standard of choral education that has been established at Campolindo. The Choral Fund, now in its 38th year, continues to support the choir's growing enrollment, enriching the experiences of our students and audiences. The goal of the Choral Fund is to bridge the funding gap and subsidize the choral program, including staffing of choral and piano accompanists, sheet music, equipment maintenance and scholarship needs. We need your help!

The choral program benefits most when all families contribute. The annual family donation begins at \$75. Our hope is that those families who are able will consider participating at one of our other donor levels. Our goal is 100% participation, and any donation is greatly appreciated. Thank you in advance for ensuring the continued growth of our students and Campolindo's outstanding choral program.

Sincerely,

Campolindo Choral Fund Board, 2021-2022

Jeanine Gentry, Rachel Erickson, Jennie Lee, Fred Stambaugh, Kim Wendt, Matt Vanhouten, John Lopez, Heather Davis, Christie Lenihan and Kitty Stephens

Sponsorship Level	Donation Amount
Friend	\$75
Supporter	\$175
Sponsor	\$300
Grand Sponsor	\$500
Gold Sponsor	\$1000+

All donors will receive a Choral program decal and will be listed in performance programs by level. Priority ticket ordering and free ticket benefits for donors at the Supporter level and above will be determined as performances for the year are scheduled; alternative benefits may be developed as the year progresses.

Your **donation** is **tax-deductible**. **Double your support with Matching Gifts!** Our tax identification number is **77-0099523**. Please donate at the Campo Web Store or mail the form below with a check made payable to **"Campolindo Choral Fund."**

	Jennie Lee, Campolindo Choir Treasurer
15 Hansen Court, Moraga 94556 - treasurer.campochoir@gmail.com	
Your Name(s)	
	s you wish to appear in the performance program
Employer Matching Gift form enclosed	OR, I will contact my Employer's HR Department for forms
Student's Name	Donation Amount \$
Address	
Telephone	Email